
JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last First Age Age Group Place Overall Place Time

Madden Meagan 19 1 5 28:08
Anthony Emily 19 2 7 28:17
Hunt Sarah 24 3 11 29:57
Heimer Hollie 18 4 41 34:35
Mickunas Allison 19 5 52 37:20
Lancos Kathryn 24 6 53 37:26
Touton Jasmine 23 7 59 38:01
Rischall Dani 24 8 70 40:05
Sugar Angela 24 9 77 42:17
Wagner Diana 23 10 94 50:03

Smith Ryan 25 1 9 28:30
Lindgren Meredith 25 2 19 32:09
Papenfuse Jennifer 28 3 23 32:27
Ferer Erin 29 4 30 33:58
Blackwell Trish 26 5 36 34:11
Robbins Emily 29 6 45 34:39
Fry Jessica 29 7 49 36:02
Cohen Elizabeth 27 8 62 38:18
Blakney Robin 28 9 76 42:12
Czapracki Allison 26 10 80 43:43
Harman Kristin 28 11 97 53:18
Akers Sarah 26 12 109 66:41

Carmean Jennifer 33 1 38 34:27
Serre Elizabeth 31 2 44 34:59
Lee Mia Calla 33 3 82 43:53
Malone-Craig Monica 31 4 89 46:31

Arris-Wilson Katy 39 1 4 28:07
Neal Amanda 39 2 64 38:29
Paulk Courtney 39 3 75 41:44
Swanson Aurora 36 4 91 47:37
Platsis Esther 39 5 102 58:59
Seeber Karen 39 6 120 91:23
Talreja Reena 35 7 dnf dnf

Phillips Alice 43 1 17 32:04
Span Eileen 44 2 56 37:49
hancock Melissa 40 3 96 52:59
Rust Kathleen 41 4 99 55:26
Barron Natalie 44 5 116 85:33
Burnley Donna 42 6 119 90:08
Hoggan Angie 40 7 122 92:31
Morse Johanna 44 8 dnf DNF

Female 40-44

Female 18-24

Female 25-29

Female 30-34

Female 35-39



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last First Age Age Group Place Overall Place Time

Van Horn Pate Val 46 1 10 29:09
Gordon Susan 47 2 22 32:34
Stevenson Heather 49 3 60 38:04
Kettlewell Caroline 47 4 61 38:10
Speer Nancy 46 5 66 38:35
Morris Christine 48 6 79 42:30
Swanson Susan 49 7 85 44:47
Rhodes Kelly 47 8 103 59:07
Fitzwilliam Laura 45 9 114 84:16
Raab Barbara 47 10 118 87:10
Bearmore Brenda 46 11 dnf dnf

Mickunas Karen 54 1 72 40:45
Goode Besty 50 2 78 42:22
Lancos Rosemary 52 3 95 52:25

Rotch Catherine 57 1 117 85:38
Ulsaker Mimi 57 2 dnf

Female 45-49

Female 50-54

Female 55-59



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last First Age Age Group Place Overall Place Time

Deppe Walt 20 1 8 28:30
Murphy Justain 20 2 29 33:57
Deppe Russell 23 3 40 34:32
Lancos Mathew 23 4 50 36:12
Ulsaker Oliver 24 5 dnf dnf

Deckert Travis 27 1 1 25:20
Rhodes Scott 25 2 2 26:38
Robbins Michael 29 3 21 32:32
Van Deren Mark 28 4 24 32:39
Myers Brian 25 5 93 49;46
Winz Andy 28 6 105 59:51

Scharver Christopher 32 1 33 34:02
Gulick Daniel 32 2 35 34:10
Jones Andrew 31 3 104 59:26
Dimizio Giancarlo 31 4 110 67:27

Picotte Michael 36 1 3 26:56
Cook Andrew 37 2 20 32:12
Walter Melville 38 3 34 34:08
Souter Richard 35 4 43 34:52
Kelly-Maartens Philip 35 5 65 38:31
Serre John 39 6 90 47:29
Stock Tiago 37 7 98 54:44

Sushkoff George 43 1 13 30:21
Gulick David 41 2 31 33:59
Michael Wythe 42 3 46 35:05
Roche John 43 4 63 38:20
Greenan Tyler 40 5 81 43:45
Gage Geoffrey 43 6 108 66:59
Reichel Scott 41 7 121 92:12
Craig Anthony 40 8 125 109:45
Davis Ken 43 9 dnf dnf

Male 30-34

Male 35-39

Male 40-44

Male 18-24

Male 25-29



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last First Age Age Group Place Overall Place Time

Robinson Jim 45 1 12 30:19
Brown David 47 2 16 31:46
Sepanski John 45 3 25 33:00
Tober Alan 48 4 26 33;26
klena Jude 45 5 27 33:35
Roche Brian 45 6 54 37:27
Roberts Bill 48 7 57 37:52
Dunbar Craig 46 8 67 38:40
Arris David 45 9 68 39:02
Haugh John 48 10 71 40;39
Pierce Jamie 49 11 86 44:50
Johnson Michael 46 12 92 48:29
Faherty Patrick 45 13 106 65:18
Robinson Brad 45 14 124 109:32
Bowser Samual 46 15 dnf dnf

McFarland Jim 51 1 6 28:10
Saks Mitch 51 2 14 30:59
Dayton Timothy 50 3 15 31:44
Dixon Ken 53 4 32 34:00
Sayre Donald 54 5 37 34:19
Pierce Ira 54 6 39 34;30
Cortina Jorge 50 7 42 34:38
Guthrie Bruce 52 8 48 35:17
Virok Peter 51 9 55 37:48
Drum Duffy 54 10 83 44:28
Mickunas Vic 53 11 84 44:41
Heimer Tony 51 12 100 55:47
Schiavoni Ed 53 13 107 65:21
Turnage Charles 50 14 112 70:01
Moore Webb 51 15 113 79:26
Heymann Bruce 50 16 115 84:46
Bolander Jeff 50 17 126 112:00
Cummings Dean 54 18 dnf dnf

Balderston Scott 55 1 18 32:06
Edwards Gray 55 2 47 35:13
Deppe Jim 57 3 51 37:07
DARR Dale 57 4 58 37:59
Richardson Alvin 58 5 69 39:31
Stone Richard 58 6 73 40:55
Taylert Glenn 57 7 74 41:16
Carson Bayliss (BR) 59 8 87 45:13
Craddock Howard 56 9 88 46:03
Jurka Valdis 58 10 101 58:26
Zauzig Charles 56 11 111 68:11

Male 45-49

Male 50-54

Male 55-59



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last First Age Age Group Place Overall Place Time
Martin Roy  (Sandy) 59 12 dnf dnf

Fisher Bruce 61 1 28 33:29
Ferebee Skip 64 2 128 113:00
Halbrook Stephen 61 3 dnf dnf

Duncan Vernon 67 1 dnf dnf

Houck Peter 70 1 123 98:54

Male 60-64

Male 65-69

Male 70-74



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last Name First Name Age Female Place Overall Place Time
Arris-Wilson Katy 39 1 4 28:07
Madden Meagan 19 2 5 28:08
Anthony Emily 19 3 7 28:17
Smith Ryan 25 4 9 28:30
Van Horn Pate Val 46 5 10 29:09
Hunt Sarah 24 6 11 29:57
Phillips Alice 43 7 17 32:04
Lindgren Meredith 25 8 19 32:09
Gordon Susan 47 9 22 32:34
Papenfuse Jennifer 28 10 23 32:27
Ferer Erin 29 11 30 33:58
Blackwell Trish 26 12 36 34:11
Carmean Jennifer 33 13 38 34:27
Heimer Hollie 18 14 41 34:35
Serre Elizabeth 31 15 44 34:59
Robbins Emily 29 16 45 34:39
Fry Jessica 29 17 49 36:02
Mickunas Allison 19 18 52 37:20
Lancos Kathryn 24 19 53 37:26
Span Eileen 44 20 56 37:49
Touton Jasmine 23 21 59 38:01
Stevenson Heather 49 22 60 38:04
Kettlewell Caroline 47 23 61 38:10
Cohen Elizabeth 27 24 62 38:18
Neal Amanda 39 25 64 38:29
Speer Nancy 46 26 66 38:35
Rischall Dani 24 27 70 40:05
Mickunas Karen 54 28 72 40:45
Paulk Courtney 39 29 75 41:44
Blakney Robin 28 30 76 42:12
Sugar Angela 24 31 77 42:17
Goode Besty 50 32 78 42:22
Morris Christine 48 33 79 42:30
Czapracki Allison 26 34 80 43:43
Lee Mia Calla 33 35 82 43:53
Swanson Susan 49 36 85 44:47
Malone-Craig Monica 31 37 89 46:31
Swanson Aurora 36 38 91 47:37
Wagner Diana 23 39 94 50:03
Lancos Rosemary 52 40 95 52:25
hancock Melissa 40 41 96 52:59
Harman Kristin 28 42 97 53:18
Rust Kathleen 41 43 99 55:26
Platsis Esther 39 44 102 58:59
Rhodes Kelly 47 45 103 59:07
Akers Sarah 26 46 109 66:41

Woman Overall



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last Name First Name Age Female Place Overall Place Time
Woman Overall

Fitzwilliam Laura 45 47 114 84:16
Barron Natalie 44 48 116 85:33
Rotch Catherine 57 49 117 85:38
Raab Barbara 47 50 118 87:10
Burnley Donna 42 51 119 90:08
Seeber Karen 39 52 120 91:23
Hoggan Angie 40 53 122 92:31
Talreja Reena 35 54 dnf
Morse Johanna 44 55 dnf
Bearmore Brenda 46 56 dnf
Ulsaker Mimi 57 57 dnf



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last Name First Name Age Male Place Overall Place Time
Deckert Travis 27 1 1 25:20
Rhodes Scott 25 2 2 26:38
Picotte Michael 36 3 3 26:56
McFarland Jim 51 4 6 28:10
Deppe Walt 20 5 8 28:30
Robinson Jim 45 6 12 30:19
Sushkoff George 43 7 13 30:21
Saks Mitch 51 8 14 30:59
Dayton Timothy 50 9 15 31:44
Brown David 47 10 16 31:46
Balderston Scott 55 11 18 32:06
Cook Andrew 37 12 20 32:12
Robbins Michael 29 13 21 32:32
Van Deren Mark 28 14 24 32:39
Sepanski John 45 15 25 33:00
Tober Alan 48 16 26 33;26
klena Jude 45 17 27 33:35
Fisher Bruce 61 18 28 33:29
Murphy Justain 20 19 29 33:57
Gulick David 41 20 31 33:59
Dixon Ken 53 21 32 34:00
Scharver Christopher 32 22 33 34:02
Walter Melville 38 23 34 34:08
Gulick Daniel 32 24 35 34:10
Sayre Donald 54 25 37 34:19
Pierce Ira 54 26 39 34;30
Deppe Russell 23 27 40 34:32
Cortina Jorge 50 28 42 34:38
Souter Richard 35 29 43 34:52
Michael Wythe 42 30 46 35:05
Edwards Gray 55 31 47 35:13
Guthrie Bruce 52 32 48 35:17
Lancos Mathew 23 33 50 36:12
Deppe Jim 57 34 51 37:07
Roche Brian 45 35 54 37:27
Virok Peter 51 36 55 37:48
Roberts Bill 48 37 57 37:52
DARR Dale 57 38 58 37:59
Roche John 43 39 63 38:20
Kelly-Maartens Philip 35 40 65 38:31
Dunbar Craig 46 41 67 38:40
Arris David 45 42 68 39:02
Richardson Alvin 58 43 69 39:31
Haugh John 48 44 71 40;39
Stone Richard 58 45 73 40:55
Taylert Glenn 57 46 74 41:16

Men Overall



JACK KING
ONE MILE OCEAN SWIM

June 21, 2009

Last Name First Name Age Male Place Overall Place Time
Men Overall

Greenan Tyler 40 47 81 43:45
Drum Duffy 54 48 83 44:28
Mickunas Vic 53 49 84 44:41
Pierce Jamie 49 50 86 44:50
Carson Bayliss (BR) 59 51 87 45:13
Craddock Howard 56 52 88 46:03
Serre John 39 53 90 47:29
Johnson Michael 46 54 92 48:29
Myers Brian 25 55 93 49;46
Stock Tiago 37 56 98 54:44
Heimer Tony 51 57 100 55:47
Jurka Valdis 58 58 101 58:26
Jones Andrew 31 59 104 59:26
Winz Andy 28 60 105 59:51
Faherty Patrick 45 61 106 65:18
Schiavoni Ed 53 62 107 65:21
Gage Geoffrey 43 63 108 66:59
Dimizio Giancarlo 31 64 110 67:27
Zauzig Charles 56 65 111 68:11
Turnage Charles 50 66 112 70:01
Moore Webb 51 67 113 79:26
Heymann Bruce 50 68 115 84:46
Reichel Scott 41 69 121 92:12
Houck Peter 70 70 123 98:54
Robinson Brad 45 71 124 109:32
Craig Anthony 40 72 125 109:45
Bolander Jeff 50 73 126 112:00
Ferebee Skip 64 74 128 113:00
Ulsaker Oliver 24 75 dnf
Davis Ken 43 76 dnf
Bowser Samual 46 77 dnf
Cummings Dean 54 78 dnf
Martin Roy  (Sandy) 59 79 dnf
Halbrook Stephen 61 80 dnf
Duncan Vernon 67 81 dnf




